### 990092735 11/18/2021

### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD204130

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
BLUELAB DESIGN LIMITED	09/16/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BLUELAB DESIGN LIMITED	
Address:	8 Whiore Avenue,	
	Tauriko Industrial Park,	
	Tauriko	
	Tauranga 3110	
Country:	NZ	
Entity Type:	NZ Limited Company	
Entity Country:	New Zealand	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79298012

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: BLUELAB DESIGN LIMITED

Address: 8 Whiore Avenue,

Tauriko Industrial Park,

Tauriko

Tauranga 3110

Country: NZ

TRADEMARK REEL: 007489 FRAME: 0368

990092735

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007489 FRAME: 0369

**RECORDED: 11/18/2021**